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Clt Dos Code Nom - Prénom An S. Cat. Temps Ecole
1 13 ESF2550955490 ARANJO BAPTISTE 2002 M SH 38.74 ASSAS 1
2 113 ESF2550955555 ARANJO BAPTISTE 2002 M SH 39.46 ASSAS 1
3 30 ESF2550955507 SCHLOSSER SAMUEL 2002 M SH 40.20 ICP
4 57 ESF2550955533 LE SCOUL MALO 2002 M SH 41.39 CENTRALE NANTES 2
5 130 ESF2550955572 SCHLOSSER SAMUEL 2002 M SH 41.61 ICP
6 28 ESF2550955505 SALON JOSEPH 2002 M SH 41.68 POLYTECHNIQUE
7 157 ESF2550955598 LE SCOUL MALO 2002 M SH 41.83 CENTRALE NANTES 2
8 5 ESF2550955482 CAMPOY ESTEBAN 2002 M SH 42.65 HEC LAUSANNE
9 105 ESF2550955547 CAMPOY ESTEBAN 2002 M SH 42.72 HEC LAUSANNE

10 128 ESF2550955570 SALON JOSEPH 2002 M SH 43.00 POLYTECHNIQUE
11 42 ESF2550955518 PAYNE SAMUEL 2002 M SH 43.13 HEC LAUSANNE
11 124 ESF2550955566 FERRARO MAXIME 2002 M SH 43.13 ESSCA LYON
13 2 ESF2550955479 BIRTAD'S LUCAS 2002 M SH 43.87 CENTRALSUPELEC 2
14 27 ESF2550955504 CLAVIER GUILLAUME 2002 M SH 43.97 CENTRALSUPELEC 2
15 142 ESF2550955583 PAYNE SAMUEL 2002 M SH 44.67 HEC LAUSANNE
16 127 ESF2550955569 CLAVIER GUILLAUME 2002 M SH 44.69 CENTRALSUPELEC 2
17 15 ESF2550955492 RICHAUD PIERRE-LOUIS 2002 M SH 45.42 POLYTECHNIQUE
18 102 ESF2550955544 BIRTAD'S LUCAS 2002 M SH 46.08 CENTRALSUPELEC 2
19 16 ESF2550955493 PENOT OSCAR 2002 M SH 46.13 CENTRALSUPELEC 1
20 115 ESF2550955557 RICHAUD PIERRE-LOUIS 2002 M SH 46.76 POLYTECHNIQUE
21 151 ESF2550955592 CAO EMMY 2002 F SD 47.16 ESSCA LYON
22 116 ESF2550955558 PENOT OSCAR 2002 M SH 47.47 CENTRALSUPELEC 1
23 10 ESF2550955487 MENDES-GIL LÉO 2002 M SH 47.50 ASSAS 1
24 53 ESF2550955529 BERTRAND JULIE 2002 F SD 47.81 MED MARSEILLE ASKIM
25 153 ESF2550955594 BERTRAND JULIE 2002 F SD 48.00 MED MARSEILLE ASKIM
26 118 ESF2550955560 PARENDEL CALIXTE 2002 M SH 49.98 CENTRALE NANTES 1
27 51 ESF2550955527 CAO EMMY 2002 F SD 50.46 ESSCA LYON
28 18 ESF2550955495 PARENDEL CALIXTE 2002 M SH 50.69 CENTRALE NANTES 1
29 35 ESF2550955512 TARDY HÉLOÏSE 2002 F SD 51.23 MED MARSEILLE ASKIM
30 160 ESF2550955601 PERRIER ROMAIN 2002 M SH 51.24 CENTRALE NANTES 1
31 60 ESF2550955536 PERRIER ROMAIN 2002 M SH 51.47 CENTRALE NANTES 1
32 135 ESF2550955577 TARDY HÉLOÏSE 2002 F SD 51.95 MED MARSEILLE ASKIM
33 43 ESF2550955519 FIORILLO NATHAN 2002 M SH 52.08 GEM
34 4 ESF2550955481 PAITIER MARION 2002 F SD 52.28 ICP
35 143 ESF2550955584 FIORILLO NATHAN 2002 M SH 52.72 GEM
36 49 ESF2550955525 LANZON BAPTISTE 2002 M SH 53.09 MED MARSEILLE 3
37 50 ESF2550955526 MAGNIER MAXENCE 2002 M SH 53.37 ESILV 1
38 150 ESF2550955591 MAGNIER MAXENCE 2002 M SH 53.49 ESILV 1
39 136 ESF2550955578 MILLET TOM 2002 M SH 53.84 TBS
40 164 ESF2550955605 GUERRAND STANISLAS 2002 M SH 54.55 CENTRALSUPELEC 1
41 64 ESF2550955540 GUERRAND STANISLAS 2002 M SH 54.90 CENTRALSUPELEC 1
42 166 ESF2550955607 LIN LEO 2002 M SH 55.52 MED MARSEILLE 3
43 1 ESF2550955478 VALLETTE ANTOINE 2002 M SH 55.73 ESILV 2
44 162 ESF2550955603 GAUTHEY HECTOR 2002 M SH 55.87 ESILV 2
45 108 ESF2550955550 FOURNIER GABRIEL 2002 M SH 56.01 ASSAS 2



46 148 ESF2550955589 CAYEUX ANTOINE 2002 M SH 56.35 ASSAS 2
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47 66 ESF2550955542 LIN LEO 2002 M SH 56.51 MED MARSEILLE 3
48 8 ESF2550955485 FOURNIER GABRIEL 2002 M SH 57.00 ASSAS 2
49 12 ESF2550955489 LAUMET ÉTIENNE 2002 M SH 57.30 KEDGE 1
50 158 ESF2550955599 BONNET MATHURIN 2002 M SH 57.69 CENTRALE NANTES 2
51 112 ESF2550955554 LAUMET ÉTIENNE 2002 M SH 57.72 KEDGE 1
52 104 ESF2550955546 PAITIER MARION 2002 F SD 58.66 ICP
53 119 ESF2550955561 CHARRIA CAPUCINE 2002 F SD 59.05 ESSCA BORDEAUX
54 155 ESF2550955596 MESTRE MATHIS 2002 M SH 59.06 ESSCA AIX
55 167 EXT456151116 GRIVAUD ROMAIN 2003 M SH 59.08
56 139 ESF2550955580 HAMEL COOKE ALEXIS 2002 M SH 59.34 MED MARSEILLE 2
57 19 ESF2550955496 CHARRIA CAPUCINE 2002 F SD 59.51 ESSCA BORDEAUX
58 67 EXT67 GRIVAUD ROMAIN 2003 M SH 59.61
59 48 ESF2550955524 CAYEUX ANTOINE 2002 M SH 1:00.38 ASSAS 2
60 11 ESF2550955488 JOURDAN ALEXANDRE 2002 M SH 1:00.43 MED MARSEILLE 2
61 55 ESF2550955531 MESTRE MATHIS 2002 M SH 1:00.48 ESSCA AIX
62 14 ESF2550955491 EYMARD JULIETTE 2002 F SD 1:00.72 ASSAS 3
63 140 ESF2550955581 SAMUYELLO CLEMENT 2002 M SH 1:01.10 ESSCA AIX
64 107 ESF2550955549 BOURDONCLE SACHA 2002 M SH 1:01.19 POLYTECHNIQUE 3
65 56 ESF2550955532 LEHMANN MANON 2002 F SD 1:01.42 POLYTECHNIQUE 3
66 40 ESF2550955516 SAMUYELLO CLEMENT 2002 M SH 1:01.44 ESSCA AIX
67 7 ESF2550955484 BOURDONCLE SACHA 2002 M SH 1:01.49 POLYTECHNIQUE 3
68 45 ESF2550955521 VELENOVSKY ELÉA 2002 F SD 1:02.49 ESCE
69 145 ESF2550955586 VELENOVSKY ELÉA 2002 F SD 1:02.74 ESCE
70 9 ESF2550955486 CAIRE KYLIAN 2002 M SH 1:02.96 ESSCA AIX
71 154 ESF2550955595 POULENARD PABLO 2002 M SH 1:03.17 POLYTECHNIQUE 2
72 34 ESF2550955511 BRULE-GALAN GIOVANNI 2002 M SH 1:03.62 TBS
73 22 ESF2550955499 BEUCHET VICTOR 2002 M SH 1:03.79 ASSAS 3
74 54 ESF2550955530 POULENARD PABLO 2002 M SH 1:04.26 POLYTECHNIQUE 2
75 144 ESF2550955585 ANSEL SARAH 2002 F SD 1:05.01 ESILV 1
76 122 ESF2550955564 BEUCHET VICTOR 2002 M SH 1:05.22 ASSAS 3
77 133 ESF2550955575 DANGUY DES DESERT HENRI 2002 M SH 1:05.81 ESSCA BORDEAUX
78 161 ESF2550955602 LEVIER ALEXANDRE 2002 M SH 1:05.99 ICN
79 103 ESF2550955545 PAUWELS PIERRE 2002 M SH 1:07.21 POLYTECHNIQUE 2
80 169 EXT456151117 VIDEGRAIN JULES 2004 M U21 1:07.36
81 33 ESF2550955510 DANGUY DES DESERT HENRI 2002 M SH 1:07.75 ESSCA BORDEAUX
82 29 ESF2550955506 CHAVILLOTTE CESAR 2002 M SH 1:08.27 ESSCA AIX
83 106 ESF2550955548 PAGNON CLEMENCE 2002 F SD 1:08.91 ICN
84 58 ESF2550955534 BONNET MATHURIN 2002 M SH 1:09.39 CENTRALE NANTES 2
85 69 EXT69 VIDEGRAIN JULES 2004 M U21 1:09.97
86 114 ESF2550955556 EYMARD JULIETTE 2002 F SD 1:12.79 ASSAS 3

Abd - Abandon (15)
Clt Dos Code Nom - Prénom An S. Cat. Temps Ecole

3 ESF2550955480 PAUWELS PIERRE 2002 M SH Abd POLYTECHNIQUE 2
6 ESF2550955483 PAGNON CLEMENCE 2002 F SD Abd ICN



21 ESF2550955498 POISSIONNERE ANNOUCK 2002 M SH Abd ESCE
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24 ESF2550955501 FERRARO MAXIME 2002 M SH Abd ESSCA LYON
26 ESF2550955503 MAHE ADRIEN 2002 M SH Abd ESSCA PARIS
39 ESF2550955515 HAMEL COOKE ALEXIS 2002 M SH Abd MED MARSEILLE 2
44 ESF2550955520 ANSEL SARAH 2002 F SD Abd ESILV 1
46 ESF2550955522 LACUES IRIS 2002 F SD Abd ESSCA PARIS
62 ESF2550955538 GAUTHEY HECTOR 2002 M SH Abd ESILV 2

101 ESF2550955543 VALLETTE ANTOINE 2002 M SH Abd ESILV 2
110 ESF2550955552 MENDES-GIL LÉO 2002 M SH Abd ASSAS 1
111 ESF2550955553 JOURDAN ALEXANDRE 2002 M SH Abd MED MARSEILLE 2
123 ESF2550955565 POPOFF ANDREA 2002 F SD Abd KEDGE 2
146 ESF2550955587 LACUES IRIS 2002 F SD Abd ESSCA PARIS
156 ESF2550955597 LEHMANN MANON 2002 F SD Abd POLYTECHNIQUE 3

Dsq - Disqualifié (6)
Clt Dos Code Nom - Prénom An S. Cat. Temps Ecole

23 ESF2550955500 POPOFF ANDREA 2002 F SD Dsq KEDGE 2
36 ESF2550955513 MILLET TOM 2002 M SH Dsq TBS
61 ESF2550955537 LEVIER ALEXANDRE 2002 M SH Dsq ICN

121 ESF2550955563 POISSIONNERE ANNOUCK 2002 M SH Dsq ESCE
134 ESF2550955576 BRULE-GALAN GIOVANNI 2002 M SH Dsq TBS
149 ESF2550955590 LANZON BAPTISTE 2002 M SH Dsq MED MARSEILLE 3

Abs - Absent (29)
Clt Dos Code Nom - Prénom An S. Cat. Temps Ecole

17 ESF2550955494 SPIHLMANN BASILE 2002 M SH Abs NEOMA 3
20 ESF2550955497 BOILEAU LUCIE 2002 F SD Abs NEOMA 1
25 ESF2550955502 CHOPARD MATHYS 2002 M SH Abs NEOMA 2
31 ESF2550955508 CAZELLES MARGOT 2002 F SD Abs NEOMA 1
32 ESF2550955509 VORON HORTENSE 2002 F SD Abs NEOMA 2
37 ESF2550955514 MARIOJOULS ELSA 2002 F SD Abs KEDGE 1
38 ESF2550955608 CUISSE CORENTIN 2002 M SH Abs JUNIA 1
41 ESF2550955517 LECAS MATTEO 2002 M SH Abs KEDGE 2
47 ESF2550955523 MAGNIN JULIE 2002 F SD Abs NEOMA 3
52 ESF2550955528 CROO PAUL 2002 M SH Abs JUNIA 1
59 ESF2550955535 MATTA JUSTINE 2002 F SD Abs NEOMA 4
63 ESF2550955539 AUDIA ORNELLA 2002 F SD Abs NEOMA 4
65 ESF2550955541 JEFF JEAN-FRANCOIS 2002 M SH Abs GEM

109 ESF2550955551 CAIRE KYLIAN 2002 M SH Abs ESSCA AIX
117 ESF2550955559 SPIHLMANN BASILE 2002 M SH Abs NEOMA 3
120 ESF2550955562 BOILEAU LUCIE 2002 F SD Abs NEOMA 1
125 ESF2550955567 CHOPARD MATHYS 2002 M SH Abs NEOMA 2
126 ESF2550955568 MAHE ADRIEN 2002 M SH Abs ESSCA PARIS
129 ESF2550955571 CHAVILLOTTE CESAR 2002 M SH Abs ESSCA AIX
131 ESF2550955573 CAZELLES MARGOT 2002 F SD Abs NEOMA 1
132 ESF2550955574 VORON HORTENSE 2002 F SD Abs NEOMA 2



137 ESF2550955579 MARIOJOULS ELSA 2002 F SD Abs KEDGE 1
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138 FFS2659545 CUISSE CORENTIN 2002 M SH Abs JUNIA 1
141 ESF2550955582 LECAS MATTEO 2002 M SH Abs KEDGE 2
147 ESF2550955588 MAGNIN JULIE 2002 F SD Abs NEOMA 3
152 ESF2550955593 CROO PAUL 2002 M SH Abs JUNIA 1
159 ESF2550955600 MATTA JUSTINE 2002 F SD Abs NEOMA 4
163 ESF2550955604 AUDIA ORNELLA 2002 F SD Abs NEOMA 4
165 ESF2550955606 JEFF JEAN-FRANCOIS 2002 M SH Abs GEM


